
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
1 

36 
6 
7 

44 
22 
65 
21 
15 
42 
40 
92 
37 
31 
59 
4 

18 
63 
8 

30 
51 
10 
39 
12 
69 
93 

Name 
Dean Harrison 
Jamie Coward 
Michael Dunlop 
Davey Todd 
Rob Hodson 
Paul Jordan 
Michael Sweeney 
Joe Yeardsley 
Nathan Harrison 
Richard Charlton 
Rhys Hardisty 
Jamie Williams 
Marcus Simpson 
Mark Parrett 
Marc Colvin 
Sam West 
Andy Sailor 
Mike Mace 
Russ  Mountford 
Frankie Stennett 
Samuel Mousley 
Michael Russell 
Matt Mylchreest 
Ty Jones 
*Yann Galli 
Paul Cranston 

Machine 
600 Kawasaki 
600 Yamaha 
600 Yamaha M D Racing 
600 Milenco 
600 Yamaha 
600 Yamaha R6 
600 Yamaha R6 
600 Yamaha R6 
600 Honda CBR600RR 
600 Yamaha R6 
600 Yamaha R6 
600 Honda CBR 
600 Yamaha R6 
599 Yamaha 
600 Suzuki GSXR 
600 
600 Suzuki GSXR600 
599 Yamaha R6 
675 Triumph 
600 Kawasaki ZX6R 
600 Yamaha R6 
600 Yamaha 
600 Kawasaki 
675 Triumph 
600 Honda CBR 
600 Honda 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
5 
3 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
2:20.487 
2:20.648 
2:21.139 
2:21.885 
2:23.253 
2:25.348 
2:27.300 
2:27.953 
2:28.719 
2:29.295 
2:29.333 
2:30.479 
2:31.106 
2:31.143 
2:31.229 
2:32.265 
2:32.636 
2:32.691 
2:32.706 
2:33.446 
2:34.372 
2:35.486 
2:35.728 
2:37.494 
2:39.495 
2:40.431 

Best Speed 
108.907 
108.782 
108.404 
107.834 
106.804 
105.265 
103.870 
103.411 
102.879 
102.482 
102.456 
101.675 
101.253 
101.229 
101.171 
100.483 
100.238 
100.202 
100.193 
99.709 
99.111 
98.401 
98.248 
97.147 
95.928 
95.368 

In Lap 
6 
5 
4 
6 
5 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
4 
2 
2 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/07/2022 20:00:45 

Permit No. ACU 62778 

Clerk of the Course : Giles Olley 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOUTHERN 100 MCR Ltd. 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 
11th July 2022 

Southern 100 Yellow Plates 600cc 1st Session 

Qualifying started at 19:45:07 

COLAS Billown Circuit, IOM 4.250 miles 

11/07/2022 19:50 

2022 SOUTHERN 100 
ROAD RACES


